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PROPOSED UNIT SCHEDULE
TOTAL

UNIT TYPE UNITS TOTAL BED
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PROPOSED UNIT SCHEDULE
TOTAL

UNIT TYPE UNITS TOTAL BED
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PROPOSED UNIT SCHEDULE
TOTAL

UNIT TYPE UNITS TOTAL BED
1 BEDROOM 55 96
2 BEDROOM 168 618
3 BEDROOM 2 6
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PREVIOUS CURRENT

PREVIOUS CURRENT
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P-1 STOREFRONT SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK

P-2 POLYMER WINDOW SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK
G-1 GRANITE, COLOR: BLACK
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METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: FIRED BRICK

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: ARCTIC WHITE

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE

UDC FORMAL PRESENTATION

BR-1
BR-2
BR-3
BR-4

BRICK, COLOR: ASH, PLATINUM
BRICK, COLOR: CEDAR, COPPERTONE
BRICK, COLOR: MOUNTAIN RED
BRICK, COLOR: BLACK OPAL
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P-1 STOREFRONT SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK

P-2 POLYMER WINDOW SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK
G-1 GRANITE, COLOR: BLACK
CM-1 ARCHITECTURAL CMU, COLOR: MIDWEST SLATE
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ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES + ARCHITECT + CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC + DEVELOPER

MP-1
MP-2
MP-3
MP-4
MP-5
MP-6

MECH OVERRUN

159' - 8"

HIGH ROOF

144" - 4"

LOW ROOF

13'-6"3'-0" 15'-4"
»

141 - 4"

LEVEL 14

127'- 10"
LEVEL 13

9-6"|9-6"
\

118' - 4"
LEVEL 12

_g"

9

108' - 10"
LEVEL 11

_g"

9

ggl - 4"
LEVEL 10

_g"

| o

89'- 10"
LEVEL9

6
‘ 159'—‘10"

9'-

80' - 4"
_LEVEL 8

70'-10"
_LEVEL7

61’ - 4"
_LEVEL 6

51'-10"
_LEVEL S

9-6"|9-6"|9-6"|9-6"
\

42’ - 4"
LEVEL 4

_g"

9

32'-10"
LEVEL 3

®
9-6"

23' - 4"
LEVEL 2

_o"

14'

13'-10"

_LEVEL 1

12'-10"

!

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: FIRED BRICK

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: ARCTIC WHITE

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
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MAX HEIGHT _CAPITOL HEIGHT _
160'-07 T [1032]
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__ LEVEL1

P-1 STOREFRONT SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK

P-2 POLYMER WINDOW SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK
G-1 GRANITE, COLOR: BLACK
CM-1 ARCHITECTURAL CMU, COLOR: MIDWEST SLATE
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MP-1
MP-2
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MP-5
MP-6

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: FIRED BRICK

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: ARCTIC WHITE

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
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BR-1
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BR-3
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BRICK, COLOR: ASH, PLATINUM
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MAX HEIGHT _ CAPITOL_HEIGHT.
160" - 07 [1032]

BR-4| |BR-1

P-1 STOREFRONT SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK

P-2 POLYMER WINDOW SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK
G-1 GRANITE, COLOR: BLACK
CM-1 ARCHITECTURAL CMU, COLOR: MIDWEST SLATE

A\ MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM

ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES + ARCHITECT + CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC + DEVELOPER

MP-1
MP-2
MP-3
MP-4
MP-5
MP-6

|

N—
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159' - 8"
HIGH ROOF

P2 BR-3

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: FIRED BRICK

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: ARCTIC WHITE

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
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L
1
\

144" - 4"
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141" - 4"

LEVEL 14
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108' - 10"
LEVEL 11
ggl - 4"
LEVEL 10
89'- 10"
LEVEL 9
80' - 4"
LEVEL 8
70'- 10"
LEVEL 7
61’ - 4"
LEVEL 6
51'- 10"
LEVEL 5
42’ - 4"
LEVEL 4
32'- 10"
LEVEL 3
23' - 4"
LEVEL 2
13'-10"

NBROOM ST LEVEL 1

[872] -2" ﬁ

LOWER LEVEL 1
_13’ - Oll
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NOVEMER 01, 2023
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T

P-02

BR-1

MECH OVERRUN

159' - 8"
HIGH ROOF

\
13-6" 3 - 0" 15 - 4"
T

144" - 4"
LOW ROOF

141 - 4"

LEVEL 14

127' - 10"
LEVEL 13

9.6"|9-6"

118" - 4"
LEVEL 12

_g"

9

108' - 10"
LEVEL 11

_g"

9

99| - 4"
LEVEL 10

_g"

9

~89'-10"
LEVEL 9

_g"

9

159' - 10"

80| - 4"
LEVEL 8

~70'-10"
LEVEL 7

61| - 4"
_LEVEL 6

51'-10"
_LEVELS

9-6"9-6"19-6"|9-6"
L

42| - 4"
LEVEL 4

_g"

9

T 32'-10"
_LEVEL 3

_g"

9

23| - 4"
_LEVEL 2

_o"

14'

13'-10"

_LEVEL 1

—e
12'-10

_2"
LOWER LEVEL 1

P-1 STOREFRONT SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK
P-2 POLYMER WINDOW SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK

G-1 GRANITE, COLOR: BLACK

CM-1 ARCHITECTURAL CMU, COLOR: MIDWEST SLATE

A\ MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM

ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES + ARCHITECT + CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC + DEVELOPER

MP-1
MP-2
MP-3
MP-4
MP-5
MP-6

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: FIRED BRICK

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: ARCTIC WHITE

METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE

UDC FORMAL PRESENTATION

BR-1
BR-2
BR-3
BR-4

BRICK, COLOR: ASH, PLATINUM

BRICK, COLOR: CEDAR, COPPERTONE

BRICK, COLOR: MOUNTAIN RED
BRICK, COLOR: BLACK OPAL

ELEVATION PROMENADE BLDG 4

MADISON, WISCONSIN -

_131 _ Oll

NOVEMER 01, 2023
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MP-4 MP-3 MP-5 P2 MP-1

_{_ { _MECHOVERRUN
] 159' - 8"
i HIGH ROOF
- 144" - 4"
ST LOW ROOF
o 141"- 4"
® ° b -
L LEVEL 14
o 127" - 10"
N LEVEL 13
o 118" - 4"
el LEVEL 12
o 108' - 10"
o LEVEL 11
:? 99! - 4l|
o LEVEL 10
o 89'- 10"
2l LEVEL9
Elo ;08 80! - 4l|
BN LEVEL 8
o 70'- 10"
e L LEVEL 7
(=.Io 61’ - 4l|
N LEVEL 6
o 51'-10"
N LEVEL 5
o 42" 4"
o LEVEL 4
o 32'-10"
o LEVEL 3
o 23'-4"
o L LEVEL 2
: 13'- 10"
E— - . LEVEL 1
® .~ W _2!!
. D
< LOWER LEVEL 1
P-02 BR-3 BR-3 -13'-0
P-1 STOREFRONT SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK MP-1 METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK BR-1 BRICK, COLOR: ASH, PLATINUM
P-2 POLYMER WINDOW SYSTEM, COLOR: BLACK MP-2 METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: FIRED BRICK BR-2 BRICK, COLOR: CEDAR, COPPERTONE
MP-3 METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: FIRED BRICK BR-3 BRICK, COLOR: MOUNTAIN RED
G-1 GRANITE, COLOR: BLACK MP-4 METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: ARCTIC WHITE BR-4 BRICK, COLOR: BLACK OPAL
MP-5 METAL PANEL, BOXED RIBBED, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE
CM-1 ARCHITECTURAL CMU, COLOR: MIDWEST SLATE MP-6 METAL PANEL, FLAT, COLOR: MIDNIGHT BRONZE

A\ MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM ELEVATION PROMENADE BLDG 3

ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES + ARCHITECT + CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC + DEVELOPER UDC FORMAL PRESENTATION MADISON, WISCONSIN « NOVEMER 01, 2023 34



S

IIIJ”_

&

site design group, td.

888 South Micigan Avene #1000, Chicago, L 60605
P.312421.7240. w.wwnwsfe-desin com

A

ARTIFICIAL TURF
DOG RUN

4'H METAL MESH
FENCE AND GATE

I

- €= W GORHAM ST (ONE WAY)
=) o

kel

i

PROPOSED BUILDING

PAVING, TYPE 2
| — PROPERTY LINE

|
| — TABLES & CHAIRS

PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE PAVING,
TYPE 2 WITH ACCENT PAVERS

VISITOR BIKE PARKING

RAISED CONCRETE CURB LT HT

o
T

PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE
L _
R

~

| — CURB LINE OF ADJACENT DRIVEWAY

ADJACENT BUILDING ’J

PROPOSED BUILDING

CCONCRETE PAVING

MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM

ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES -

ARCHITECT

CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC

\\“;{EchuLAR \K\waf/;

T:OHNS;&@%VAY) ‘»w

DEVELOPER

UDC FORMAL PRESENTATION

N BROOM ST (ONE WAY) e

ARCHWAY
SHADE TREE
ORNAMENTAL TREE
| — GROUNDCOVERIPERENNIALS
SHRUB
| — PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE PAVING, TYPE 1
|_— PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE PAVING, TYPE 2 WITH ACCENT PAVERS
| — RAISED PLANTER
| — CUBE SEATING
| — BENCH
| — TABLES AND CHAIRS
| — sop

EXISTING STREET TREE TO REMAIN
|

| — PROPOSED NEW STREET TREE

]

| Il — NATIVE SHRUB DISPLAY GARDEN
| Il_— EXISTING STREET LIGHT TO REMAIN

| — EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL TO REMAIN

el

LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE

PROJECT LIMIT LINE
(OFFSET 10' FOR CLARITY)

PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE
PAVING, TYPE 1

PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE
PAVING, TYPE 2, WITH ACCENT
UNIT PAVERS

VEHICULAR CONCRETE
PAVING

UNIT PAVER PAVING

ARTIFICIAL TURF

4'H CHAIN LINK FENCE AND
GATE

RAISED PLANTER
RAISED CONCRETE CURB
ROLLOVER CURB

BENCH

EXISTING TREE

SHADE TREE
ORNAMENTAL TREE
SHRUBS
GROUNDCOVER/PERENNIALS
sop

CUBE SEATING

TABLES AND CHAIRS
BUILT-IN SEATING

5'H PRIVACY SCREEN

8&H PRIVACY SCREEN

LANDSCAPE SITE PLAN

MADISON, WISCONSIN « NOVEMER 01, 2023
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888 South Micigan Avene #1000, Chicago, L 60605
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PLANT SCHEDULE - GROUND FLOOR

CODE__|QTY _ [BOTANICAL NAME [COMMON NAVE [rROOT _Tsize [REMARKS

PARKWAY DECIDUCOUS TREES

CE.OC 2 Celtis Common Hackberry B&B 2.5" cal Matching heads
GY.ES 1 Gymnocladus diocus ‘Espresso’ Espresso Kentucky Coffeetree B&B 2.5" cal Matching heads
QuBl 2 Quercus bicolor Swamp White Oak B&B 2.5" cal Matching heads
UL.NH 4 Uimus "New Herizon” New Horizon Hybrid Elm B&R 25" cal Matching heads

NOTES:
1. FINAL STREET TREE QUANITITES, LOCATIONS AND SPECIES TO BE APPROVED BY MADISON CITY FORESTRY.

— &

EXISTING 24" CAL HYBRID ELM,
REMOVE DUE TO CONFLICT WITH
BUILDING & SIDEWALK

STREET TREE #1 EXISTING 7" HYBRID ELM,
GOOD CONDITION, PROTECT TO REMAIN

« W GORHAM ST (ONE WAY) _ STREET TREE #2 EXISTING 9" HYBRID ELM,

= GOOD CONDITION, PROTECT TO REMAIN
— R

PROPOSED BUILDING L e ADJACENT BUILDING

LT

PROPOSED BUILDING

WEST JOHNSO

STREET TREE #9

EXISTING 16" CAL HYBRID ELM,
REMOVE DUE TO CONFLICT WITH
DRIVEWAY

STREET TREE #8

STREET TREE #7. EXISTING 19" CAL
EXISTING 20" CAL HYBRID ELM,
PROTECT TO REMAIN. PRUNING BY CITY HYBRID ELM, Tg BE REMOVED DUE TO
FORESTRY REQUESTED. ROOT PRUNE ROOT CONDITION.
AT INSIDE EDGE (NORTH) OF SIDEWALK.
© - =
2] ad o b - = * D

A\ MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM

ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES

ARCHITECT + CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC - DEVELOPER

UDC FORMAL PRESENTATION

N Bmw WAW

STREET TREE #3 EXISTING 23" CAL HONEYLOCUST,
GOOD CONDITION, PROTECT TO REMAIN. PRUNING BY
CITY FORESTRY REQUESTED. ROOT PRUNE AT INSIDE
EDGE (WEST) OF SIDEWALK.

TREE PROTECTION FENCING TO BE ERECTED BEFORE
DEMOLITION, GRADING OR CONSTRUCTION BEGINS.
THE FENCE SHALL INCLUDE THE ENTIRE WIDTH OF
THE TERRACE AND EXTEND AT LEAST & OUT FROM
THE TRUNK ON BOTH SIDES OF THE TREE. DO NOT
REMOVE FENCING TO ALLOW FOR DELIVERIES OR
EQUIPMENT ACCESS THROUGH THE TREE
PROTECTION ZONE.

STREET TREE #4 EXISTING 13" CAL HONEYLOCUST,
GOOD CONDITION, PROTECT TO REMAIN. PRUNING BY
|CITY FORESTRY REQUESTED. ROOT PRUNE AT INSIDE
EDGE (WEST) OF SIDEWALK.
I

STREET TREE #5 EXISTING 14" CAL HONEYLOCUST,
GOOD CONDITION, PROTECT TO REMAIN. PRUNING BY
CITY FORESTRY REQUESTED. ROOT PRUNE AT INSIDE
EDGE (WEST) OF SIDEWALK.

<)

STREET TREE #6. EXISTING 9" CAL HONEYLOCUST,
GOOD CONDITION, PROTECT TO REMAIN,

PRUNING BY CITY FORESTRY REQUESTED. ROOT
PRUNE AT INSIDE EDGE (WEST) OF SIDEWALK.

/ EXISTING STREET LIGHT TO REMAIN
‘ |

/ EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL TO REMAIN
[
@ |

7

DEMO EXISTING SIDEWALK WITH CARE TO NOT
DAMAGE SUBSURFACE ROOTS. UPON DEMO OF
SIDEWALK, AIR SPADE SUBBASE TO EXPOSE EXISTING
TREE ROOTS. ROOT PRUNE AS NEEDED TO ALLOW
FOR FOUNDATION EXCAVATION AND SIDEWALK
CONSTRUCTION. ROOT PRUNING SHALL BE
PERFORMED BY OR UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF
MADISON CITY FORESTRY. CONTRACTOR SHALL
'CONTACT MADISON CITY FORESTRY AT (608) 266-4816
AT LEAST ONE WEEK PRIOR TO EXCAVATION TO
SCHEDULE A TIME BETWEEN 7AM - 3PM.

LANDSCAPE STREET TREE PLAN

LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE

PROJECT LIMIT LINE
(OFFSET 10' FOR CLARITY)

EXISTING TREE TO REMAIN
EXISTING TREE TO BE REMOVED
PROPOSED TREE

TREE PROTECTION FENCING

NOTES;

1. ALL PROPOSED STREET TREE REMOVALS WITHIN THE
RIGHT OF WAY SHALL BE REVIEWED BY CITY FORESTRY
BEFORE THE PLAN COMMISSION MEETING. STREET TREE
REMOVALS REQUIRE APPROVAL AND A TREE REMOVAL
PERMIT ISSUED BY CITY FORESTRY. ANY STREET TREE
REMOVALS REQUESTED AFTER THE DEVELOPMENT PLAN IS
APPROVED BY THE PLAN COMMISSION OR THE BOARD OF
PUBLIC WORKS AND CITY FORESSTRY WILL REQUIRE A
MINIMUM OF A 72-HOUR REVIEW PERIOD WHICH SHALL
INCLUDE THE NOTIFICATION OF THE ALDERPERSON WITHIN
WHOSE DISTRICT IS AFFECTED BY THE STREET TREE
REMOVAL(S) PRIOR TO A TREE REMOVAL PERMIT BEING
ISSUED.

CCONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE PRECAUTIONS DURING

CCONSTRUCTION TO NOT DISFIGURE, SCAR, OR IMPAIR THE

HEALTH OF ANY STREET TREE. CONTRACTOR SHALL

OPERATE EQUIPMENT IN A MANNER AS TO NOT DAMAGE

THE BRANCHES OF THE STREET TREE(S). THIS MAY

REQUIRE USING SMALLER EQUIPMENT AND LOADING AND

UNLOADING MATERIALS IN A DESIGNATED SPACE AWAY

FROM TREES ON THE CONSTRUCTION SITE. ANY DAMAGE

OR INJURY TO EXISTING STREET TREES (EITHER ABOVE OR

BELOW GROUND) SHALL BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY TO

CITY FORESTRY AT (608) 266-4816. PENALTIES AND

REMEDIATION SHALL BE REQUIRED.

AS DEFINED BY THE SECTION 107.13 OF CITY OF MADISON

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR PUBLIC WORKS

CONSTRUCTION: NO EXCAVATION IS PERMITTED WITHIN 5

FEET OF THE TRUNK OF THE STREET TREE OR WHEN

CUTTING ROOTS OVER 3 INCHES IN DIAMETER. IF

EXCAVATION IS NECESSARY, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL

CONTACT MADISON CITY FORESTRY AT (608) 266-4816

PRIOR TO EXCAVATION. CITY OF MADISON FORESTRY

PERSONNEL SHALL ASSESS THE IMPACT TO THE TREE AND

TO ITS ROOT SYSTEM PRIOR TO WORK COMMENCING. TREE

PROTECTION SPECIFICATIONS CAN BE FOUND ON THE

FOLLOWING WEBSITE:

HTTPS://WWW.CITYOFMADISON.COM/BUSINESS/PW/SPECS.CFM

4. SECTION 107.13(G) OF CITY OF MAADISON STANDARD
SPECIFICATIONS FOR PUBLIC WORKS CONSTRUCTION
ADDRESSES SOIL COMPACTION NEAR STREET TREES AND
SHALL BE FOLLOWED BY CONTRACTOR. THE STORAGE OF
PARKED VEHICLES, CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, BUILDING
MATERIALS, REFUSE, EXCAVATED SPOILS OR DUMPING OF
POISONOUS MATERIALS ON OR AROUND TREES AND
ROOTS WITHIN (5) FEET OF THE TREE OR WITHIN THE
PROTECTION ZONE IS PROHIBITED.

5. ON THIS PROJECT, STREET TREE PROTECTION ZONE
FENCING IS REQUIRED. THE FENCING SHALL BE ERECTED
BEFORE THE DEMOLITION, GRADING OR CONSTRUCTION
BEGINS. THE FENCE SHALL INCLUDE THE ENTIRE WIDTH OF
TERRACE AND, EXTEND AT LEAST 5 FEET ON BOTH SIDES.
OF THE OUTSIDE EDGE OF THE TREE TRUNK. DO NOT
REMOVE THE FENCING TO ALLOW FOR DELIVERIES OR
EQUIPMENT ACCESS THROUGH THE TREE PROTECTION

»

w

6. STREET TREE PRUNING SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH CITY
FORESTRY AT A MINIMUM OF TWO WEEKS PRIOR TO THE
START OF CONSTRUCTION FOR THIS PROJECT. CONTACT
CITY FORESTRY AT (608) 266-4816. ALL PRUNING SHALL
FOLLOW THE AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARDS INSTITUTE
(ANSI) A300-PART 1 STANDARDS FOR PRUNING.

7. DEMO EXISTING SIDEWALK WITH CARE TO NOT DAMAGE
SUBSURFACE ROOTS. UPON DEMO OF SIDEWALK, AIR
SPADE SUBBASE TO EXPOSE EXISTING TREE ROOTS. ROOT
PRUNE AS NEEDED TO ALLOW FOR FOUNDATION
EXCAVATION AND SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION. ROOT
PRUNING SHALL BE PERFORMED BY OR UNDER THE
SUPERVISION OF MADISON CITY FORESTRY. CONTRACTOR
SHALL CONTACT MADISON CITY FORESTRY AT (608)
266-4816 AT LEAST ONE WEEK PRIOR TO EXCAVATION TO
SCHEDULE A TIME BETWEEN 7AM - 3PM.

8. TREE PROTECTION FENCING TO BE ERECTED BEFORE

DEMOLITION, GRADING OR CONSTRUCTION BEGINS. THE

FENCE SHALL INCLUDE THE ENTIRE WIDTH OF THE

TERRACE AND EXTEND AT LEAST &' OUT FROM THE TRUNK

ON BOTH SIDES OF THE TREE. DO NOT REMOVE FENCING

TO ALLOW FOR DELIVERIES OR EQUIPMENT ACCESS

THROUGH THE TREE PROTECTION ZONE.

GRIND STUMPS TO MIN 18" DEPTH BELOW GRADE FOR ALL

TREE/STUMP REMOVALS.

©
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LEGEND

12" DEPTH SEMI-INTENSIVE GREEN ROOF

siite [ o

888 South Micigan Avene #1000, Chicago, L 60605
P.312421.7240. w.wwnwsfe-desin com

30"H RAISED PLANTER

PROJECT LIMIT LINE
(OFFSET 10' FOR CLARITY)

PRIVATE UNIT TERRACE
GROUNDCOVER/PERENNIALS/
RUBS

ARTIFICIAL TURF

WOOD PAVER PAVING

/ RAISED PLANTERS
VARYING 18-30"H
/ PEDESTAL PAVER PAVING,

TYPE 1

PEDESTAL PAVER PAVING,
TYPE 2

MOVABLE FURNITURE

3 <
’ \

L

)

I [

. T -
L1 L1

[ E—

AN MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM LANDSCAPE LEVEL 9 PLAN

ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES <+ ARCHITECT + CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC - DEVELOPER UDC FORMAL PRESENTATION MADISON, WISCONSIN « NOVEMER 01, 2023 37



IIIJ”_

sle

site design group, td.

888 South Micigan Avene #1000, Chicago, L 60605
P.312421.7240. w.wwnwsfe-desin com

9'X 9' CABANA

POOL

62°H RAISED
PLANTER

EDESTAL PAVER
PAVING, TYPE 1

LOUNGE CHAIRS

CONTINUOUS
DAYBED

WOOD PEDESTAL
PAVER PAVING

SPA

[

mEEnE:

EREEEE|
izanEn| ]

T

T
mamwiall T
ERnEn:

i i

QAN

>

A\ MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM

ANTUNOVICH ASSOCIATES

ARCHITECT

CORE MADISON BROOM, LLC

PEDESTAL PAVER
PAVING, TYPE 1

PLANTER

MOVABLE TABLES AND
CHAIRS

BUILT-IN
GRILL STATION

ARTIFICIAL TURF

S EEEN

DEVELOPER

UDC FORMAL PRESENTATION

/ LOUNGE FURNITURE

&

6" DEPTH EXTENSIVE GREEN ROOF
WITH ACCENT PERENNIALS AT
MOUNDED AREAS

PEDESTAL PAVER PAVING,
TYPE 2

6" DEPTH EXTENSIVE GREEN ROOF
WITH ACCENT PERENNIALS AT
MOUNDED AREAS

LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE

PROJECT LIMIT LINE
(OFFSET 10' FOR CLARITY)

PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE
PAVING, TYPE 1

PEDESTRIAN CONCRETE
PAVING, TYPE 2
PEDESTAL PAVER PAVING,
TYPE 1

PEDESTAL PAVER PAVING,
TYPE2

WOOD PAVER PAVING
AGGREGATE PAVING (, TYPE 1)
ARTIFICIAL TURF

RAISED PLANTER

DAYBED

BENCH

SHADE TREE

ORNAMENTAL TREE

GROUNDCOVER/PERENNIALS/
SHRUBS

sop

LANDSCAPE ROOF PLAN
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GORHAM STREET

WY Hartranft Lighting Design
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ADJACENT BUILDING
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A\ MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM SITE LIGHTING LAYOUT
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BRICK

.E COLOR, ASH, PLATINUM
METAL PANEL METAL PANEL
BOXED RIBBED FLAT
COLOR, FIRED BRICK COLOR, FIRED BRICK

BRICK
COLOR, CEDAR, COPPERTONE

METAL PANEL METAL PANEL
BOXED RIBBED FLAT
COLOR, FIRED BRICK COLOR, ARCTIC WHITE
&
&5 P BRICK
POLYMER WINDOW SYSTEM GLAZING UNITS CMU COLOR, MOUNTAIN RED
COLOR, BLACK LOW IRON CLEAR COLOR, MIDWEST SLATE

PP METAL PANEL METAL PANEL
@ BOXED RIBBED FLAT

STOREFRONT SYSTEM CRANITE COLOR, MIDNIGHT BRONZE ~ COLOR, MIDNIGHT BRONZE BRICK
COLOR, BLACK COLOR, BLACK COLOR, BLACK OPAL
A\ MADISON - JOHNSON & BROOM EXTERIOR MATERIAL BOARD
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